Notre Dame de Namur University

Commencement 2022 Participation List

Updated 4/8/2022

Student
ID
662570
658034
658667
455501
458825
662408
668943
656051
448132
617580
656983
655204
615616
669774
662716
654398
655621
660495
489599
660527
659594
654047
441184
660042
662473
657693
655253
661983
669100

Last Name
Ablang
Acevedo Delgado
Acosta
Aleman
Alger
Alonso
Alvaro
Anchondo
Arevalo
Balica
Bankson
Barragan
Barragan Vazquez
Baxter Abbott
Blandon Escobar
Boxill
Bridgens
Bumpus
Cainia
Camacho Fuentes
Cann
Carbajal
Castroviejo
Chou
Collom
Conradson
Contreras
Dameron
D'Amico

First Name

Jeffrey Dave
Stephany
Diana
Norman
Sarah
Juan
Elizabeth
Maureen
Stephanie
Lucianna
Danielle
Patricia
Maria
Jamie
Katherine
Andrew
Charmaine
Jessica
Lorraine
Patricia
Ryan
Armando
Gisele
Shih-Hong
Megan
Stacey
Laura
Audrey
Katherine

Printed Name
Jeffrey Dave Panlilio Ablang
Stephany Acevedo Delgado
Diana Gabriel Acosta-Benitez
Norman S. Aleman
Sarah Abby Perkins Alger
Juan G. Alonso
Elizabeth Alvaro
Maureen A. Anchondo
Stephanie Marie Arevalo Rodriguez
Lucianna Balica
Danielle N. Bankson
Patricia Barragan
Maria Guadalupe Barragan Vazquez
Jamie Abbott Baxter
Katherine Blandon Escobar
Andrew Rae Marcus Boxill
Charmaine Lee Bridgens
Jessica Michelle Bumpus
Lorraine Cainia
Patricia Camacho Fuentes
Ryan B. Cann
Armando Carbajal
Gisele Ariane Ferrari Castroviejo
Shih-Hong Chou
Megan H. Collom
Stacey Conradson
Laura Yesenia Contreras Conriquez
Audrey M Dameron
Katherine Alexandra Ballart D'Amico

Program
Master of Arts in Special Education
Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
Master of Arts in Special Education
Master of Arts in Education
Master of Arts in Special Education
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Public Administration
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Arts in Education
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Arts in Special Education
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Business Administration
Master of Public Administration
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Arts in Special Education
Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Arts in Special Education

Hood Color

LT BLUE

LT BLUE
LT BLUE
LT BLUE
CITRON
CITRON
PEACOCK
CITRON
CITRON
CITRON
LT BLUE

CITRON
LT BLUE
CITRON
DRAB
PEACOCK
CITRON
CITRON

CITRON

CITRON
LT BLUE

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been
determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of
the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

Honors
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Notre Dame de Namur University

Commencement 2022 Participation List

Updated 4/8/2022

Student
ID
669297
669658
595084
658981
644761
661737
604936
663188
669655
661988
657058
656770
662734
470336
660434
574369
549403
655450
662639
396277
641830
663187
574907
652845
486509
659726
656513
662401
564998

Last Name
Davis Teeple
Drach
Enriquez
Enriquez
Espinoza
Esplana
Estevez Rodriguez
Estillore
Fukuhara
Gogarty
Griffin
Halsted
Hofman
Hu
Huang
Hughes
Ilvazes
Jauregui
Jimerson
Kelley
King-Dunbar
Lee
Magsino
Marr
Martin
McHugh
McKinstry
Meacham
Mendoza-Escobar

First Name

Sara
Ryan
Jeanne
Louella
Russell
Ane

Mark
Samantha Anne
Melanie
Sarah
Robert
Hortensia
Katherine
Andrew
Parker
Ashley
Kirsten
Ana
Teela
Patrick
Tre'Shawn
Madeline
Paulo
Anne
Daniel
Lindsay
Klane
Ramon
Karina

Printed Name
Sara Davis Teeple
Ryan Drach
Jeanne Eva Enriquez
Louella Maningas Enriquez
Russell Joe Espinoza
Ané Hunt-Dussé Esplana
Mark Estevez Rodriguez
Samantha Anne Estillore
Melanie Fukuhara
Sarah Ann Gogarty
Robert Maurice Giriffin Il
Hortensia Ruelas-Halsted
Katherine Louise Duran-Hofman
Andrew Ywe Fong Hu
Parker Huang
Ashley Hughes
Kirsten Ivazes
Ana Laura Jauregui
Teela S. Jimerson
Patrick Kelley
TréShawn De Mante King-Dunbar
Madeline Lee
Paulo Calda Magsino
Anne K. Marr
Daniel Hayden Martin
Lindsay Hayes McHugh
Klane Imani McKinstry
Ramon Meacham
Karina Mendoza Escobar

Program
Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Bachelor of Science in Human Services
Bachelor of Science in Human Services
Master of Business Administration
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Bachelor of Arts in Communication
Master of Arts in Special Education
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Arts in Special Education
Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
Master of Arts in Education
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Preliminary Education Specialist Credential
Master of Arts in Special Education
Bachelor of Science in Kinesiology
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Master of Arts in Special Education
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology
Bachelor of Science in Health Sciences
Preliminary Single Subject Credential
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology

Hood Color

DRAB
CITRON

LT BLUE

CITRON

CITRON
CITRON

LT BLUE

LT BLUE

LT BLUE
CITRON
CITRON

LT BLUE
CITRON

CITRON

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been
determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of
the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

Honors
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This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been
determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

Notre Dame de Namur University

Commencement 2022 Participation List

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of

Updated 4/8/2022 the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

Student

ID Last Name First Name Printed Name Program Hood Color Honors
663408  Miller Christopher Christopher Miller Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
662614  Mora Olga Olga Mora Preliminary Education Specialist Credential §
660433  Morrill Caitlin Caitlin Kohls Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
608564  Nahal Vikram Vikram Singh Nahal Preliminary Education Specialist Credential §
462645  Nelles Sara Sara Lynn Nelles Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE 8
618777  Nelson Andrea Andrea Nicole Nelson Master of Arts in Education LIGHT BLUE §
590343  Nguyen Richard Richard Nguyen Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
669044  Nissim Alberto Alberto Eric Nissim Preliminary Single Subject Credential §
663322  Oliva Mark Abraham Mark Abraham Malabanan Oliva Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
662539  Ortiz Ruby Ruby Ortiz Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
662520  Ortiz-Rodriguez Wendy Wendy Evelyn Ortiz-Rodriguez Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
487817 Pacwa Nicole Nicole Anne Pacwa Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE T
602144  Padilla Marissa Marissa Padilla Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
655042  Padilla Vanessa Vanessa Padilla Master of Arts in Education LIGHT BLUE §
655376  Quintero Lopez Daira Daira Quintero Lopez Bachelor of Arts in Sociology
581625 Ramirez Giselle Giselle Marie Ramirez Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
663414  Real Lauren Lauren Real Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
659070 Richardson Jesse Jesse A. Richardson Preliminary Single Subject Credential §
660909 Rosas David David F. Rosas Preliminary Single Subject Credential §
662586 Ryu HeedJu HeeJu Ryu Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
578274  Salas Stephanie Stephanie Salas Master of Arts in Education LT BLUE 8
644724  Salvacruz Mark Mark Rollie Songco Salvacruz Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE §
657225  Shankar Neil Neil Nitin Shankar Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON I
659482  Silver Roxanne Roxanne Hayley Silver Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
662406  Slattery Paul Paul S. Slattery Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
459532  Spafford Christopher Christopher Calvin Spafford Bachelor of Arts in Communication
656576  Tachis Amanda Amanda Rita Marie Tachis Master of Arts in Education LT BLUE §
656669 Thomas Courtney Courtney Paige Thomas Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE §
580459  Tornay William Billy Tornay Master of Arts in Education LT BLUE §



This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been

NO tre D ame de Namur Unlvers-lty determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

Commencement 2022 PartiCipation LiSt If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of

Updated 4/8/2022 the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

Student

ID Last Name First Name Printed Name Program Hood Color Honors
336519  Torres Aidee Aideé Ortiz-Torres Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE I
652453  Torres Lucero Lucero Brown Master of Arts in Special Education LT BLUE §
409694  Truss Kaylah Kalah Monique Truss Master of Arts in Education LT BLUE §
596232  Tsigaris Panayiota Panayiota Tsigaris Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential
512809 Velasquez Brian Brian Jerence Velasquez Bachelor of Arts in Political Science
448620 Verzosa Alison Alison Riedel Verzosa Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential §
566130  Vigil Miranda Miranda L. Vigil Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential §
657443 Wang Joman Joman Wang Preliminary Education Specialist Credential §
663415 Woo Allison Allison Elisabeth Woo Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §
629163  Zarate Maria Connie Zarate Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
659708 Zhang Yanhao Zhang Yanhao Preliminary Single Subject Credential §
262904  Zion Marie Marie Holmes Zion Master of Science in Clinical Psychology CITRON §



