Updated 4/8/2022

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

ID	Last Name	First Name	Printed Name	Program	Hood Color	Honors
662570	Ablang	Jeffrey Dave	Jeffrey Dave Panlilio Ablang	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	
658034	Acevedo Delgado	Stephany	Stephany Acevedo Delgado	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		‡
658667	Acosta	Diana	Diana Gabriel Acosta-Benitez	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		§
455501	Aleman	Norman	Norman S. Aleman	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	†
458825	Alger	Sarah	Sarah Abby Perkins Alger	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§
662408	Alonso	Juan	Juan G. Alonso	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	‡
668943	Alvaro	Elizabeth	Elizabeth Alvaro	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
656051	Anchondo	Maureen	Maureen A. Anchondo	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
448132	Arevalo	Stephanie	Stephanie Marie Arevalo Rodriguez	Master of Public Administration	PEACOCK	
617580	Balica	Lucianna	Lucianna Balica	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	‡
656983	Bankson	Danielle	Danielle N. Bankson	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
655204	Barragan	Patricia	Patricia Barragan	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
615616	Barragan Vazquez	Maria	Maria Guadalupe Barragan Vazquez	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§
669774	Baxter Abbott	Jamie	Jamie Abbott Baxter	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
662716	Blandon Escobar	Katherine	Katherine Blandón Escobar	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
654398	Boxill	Andrew	Andrew Rae Marcus Boxill	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
655621	Bridgens	Charmaine	Charmaine Lee Bridgens	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
660495	Bumpus	Jessica	Jessica Michelle Bumpus	Master of Business Administration	DRAB	†
489599	Cainia	Lorraine	Lorraine Cainia	Master of Public Administration	PEACOCK	‡
660527	Camacho Fuentes	Patricia	Patricia Camacho Fuentes	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
659594	Cann	Ryan	Ryan B. Cann	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
654047	Carbajal	Armando	Armando Carbajal	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
441184	Castroviejo	Gisele	Gisele Ariane Ferrari Castroviejo	Master of Arts in Special Education		§
660042	Chou	Shih-Hong	Shih-Hong Chou	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		
662473	Collom	Megan	Megan H. Collom	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
657693	Conradson	Stacey	Stacey Conradson	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
655253	Contreras	Laura	Laura Yesenia Contreras Conriquez	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
661983	Dameron	Audrey	Audrey M Dameron	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
669100	D'Amico	Katherine	Katherine Alexandra Ballart D'Amico	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§

Updated 4/8/2022

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

ID	Last Name	First Name	Printed Name	Program	Hood Color	Honors
669297	Davis Teeple	Sara	Sara Davis Teeple	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		§
669658	Drach	Ryan	Ryan Drach	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
595084	Enriquez	Jeanne	Jeanne Eva Enriquez	Bachelor of Science in Human Services		
658981	Enriquez	Louella	Louella Maningas Enriquez	Bachelor of Science in Human Services		‡
644761	Espinoza	Russell	Russell Joe Espinoza	Master of Business Administration	DRAB	‡
661737	Esplana	Ane	Ané Hunt-Dussé Esplana	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
604936	Estevez Rodriguez	Mark	Mark Estevez Rodriguez	Bachelor of Arts in Communication		
663188	Estillore	Samantha Anne	Samantha Anne Estillore	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
669655	Fukuhara	Melanie	Melanie Fukuhara	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
661988	Gogarty	Sarah	Sarah Ann Gogarty	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
657058	Griffin	Robert	Robert Maurice Griffin III	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
656770	Halsted	Hortensia	Hortensia Ruelas-Halsted	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
662734	Hofman	Katherine	Katherine Louise Duran-Hofman	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
470336	Hu	Andrew	Andrew Ywe Fong Hu	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		
660434	Huang	Parker	Parker Huang	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
574369	Hughes	Ashley	Ashley Hughes	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		§
549403	Ivazes	Kirsten	Kirsten Ivazes	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	
655450	Jauregui	Ana	Ana Laura Jauregui	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
662639	Jimerson	Teela	Teela S. Jimerson	Preliminary Education Specialist Credential		§
396277	Kelley	Patrick	Patrick Kelley	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
641830	King-Dunbar	Tre'Shawn	TréShawn De Mante King-Dunbar	Bachelor of Science in Kinesiology		
663187	Lee	Madeline	Madeline Lee	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
574907	Magsino	Paulo	Paulo Calda Magsino	Bachelor of Science in Business Administration		
652845	Marr	Anne	Anne K. Marr	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
486509	Martin	Daniel	Daniel Hayden Martin	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
659726	McHugh	Lindsay	Lindsay Hayes McHugh	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
656513	McKinstry	Klane	Klane Imani McKinstry	Bachelor of Science in Health Sciences		
662401	Meacham	Ramon	Ramon Meacham	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		†
564998	Mendoza-Escobar	Karina	Karina Mendoza Escobar	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§

Updated 4/8/2022

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

ID	Last Name	First Name	Printed Name	Program	Hood Color	Honors
663408	Miller	Christopher	Christopher Miller	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
662614	Mora	Olga	Olga Mora	Preliminary Education Specialist Credential		§
660433	Morrill	Caitlin	Caitlin Kohls	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
608564	Nahal	Vikram	Vikram Singh Nahal	Preliminary Education Specialist Credential		§
462645	Nelles	Sara	Sara Lynn Nelles	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
618777	Nelson	Andrea	Andrea Nicole Nelson	Master of Arts in Education	LIGHT BLUE	§
590343	Nguyen	Richard	Richard Nguyen	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
669044	Nissim	Alberto	Alberto Eric Nissim	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
663322	Oliva	Mark Abraham	Mark Abraham Malabanan Oliva	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
662539	Ortiz	Ruby	Ruby Ortiz	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
662520	Ortiz-Rodriguez	Wendy	Wendy Evelyn Ortiz-Rodriguez	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
487817	Pacwa	Nicole	Nicole Anne Pacwa	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	†
602144	Padilla	Marissa	Marissa Padilla	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
655042	Padilla	Vanessa	Vanessa Padilla	Master of Arts in Education	LIGHT BLUE	§
655376	Quintero Lopez	Daira	Daira Quintero Lopez	Bachelor of Arts in Sociology		
581625	Ramirez	Giselle	Giselle Marie Ramirez	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
663414	Real	Lauren	Lauren Real	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
659070	Richardson	Jesse	Jesse A. Richardson	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
660909	Rosas	David	David F. Rosas	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
662586	Ryu	HeeJu	HeeJu Ryu	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
578274	Salas	Stephanie	Stephanie Salas	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§ §
644724	Salvacruz	Mark	Mark Rollie Songco Salvacruz	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
657225	Shankar	Neil	Neil Nitin Shankar	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	‡
659482	Silver	Roxanne	Roxanne Hayley Silver	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
662406	Slattery	Paul	Paul S. Slattery	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
459532	Spafford	Christopher	Christopher Calvin Spafford	Bachelor of Arts in Communication		
656576	Tachis	Amanda	Amanda Rita Marie Tachis	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§
656669	Thomas	Courtney	Courtney Paige Thomas	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
580459	Tornay	William	Billy Tornay	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§

Updated 4/8/2022

This list is composed of students who have submitted an Application to Graduate, and have been determined as ready to complete their degree or program during the 2021-2022 academic year.

If you believe you have met eligibility requirements but do not see your name, please contact the Office of the Registrar (degree earners) or Credential Analyst (teaching credential earners) immediately

ID	Last Name	First Name	Printed Name	Program	Hood Color	Honors
336519	Torres	Aidee	Aideé Ortiz-Torres	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	‡
652453	Torres	Lucero	Lucero Brown	Master of Arts in Special Education	LT BLUE	§
409694	Truss	Kaylah	Kalah Monique Truss	Master of Arts in Education	LT BLUE	§
596232	Tsigaris	Panayiota	Panayiota Tsigaris	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		
512809	Velasquez	Brian	Brian Jerence Velasquez	Bachelor of Arts in Political Science		
448620	Verzosa	Alison	Alison Riedel Verzosa	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		§
566130	Vigil	Miranda	Miranda L. Vigil	Preliminary Multiple Subject Credential		§
657443	Wang	Joman	Joman Wang	Preliminary Education Specialist Credential		§
663415	Woo	Allison	Allison Elisabeth Woo	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§
629163	Zarate	Maria	Connie Zarate	Bachelor of Science in Business Administration		
659708	Zhang	Yanhao	Zhang Yanhao	Preliminary Single Subject Credential		§
262904	Zion	Marie	Marie Holmes Zion	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	CITRON	§